
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 1,1 1 0,9

ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,6

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1 1 1

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 4,1 3 4

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 1,9

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,1 1 1

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 5,3 4 5,2

ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)6 (+)6 (+)6

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 9 7 8,8

ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 5,4 4 5,2

ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 10,3 8 10,2

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,6 2 2,6

ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 1,9 2 1,9

ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3

ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7 5 7

ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7

ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,7 7 8,7

ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP028677 MCKINLAY , STUART ROBERT 5 4 5

ACPP001997 REDEL ENRICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER0,6 1 0,6

ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 18,3 14 18

ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 9,7 8 9,4

ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 10,3 8 10,3

ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 8,8 7 8,8

ACPP030950 BALAGUER , JEAN-MICHEL 13,6 11 13,6

ACPP018674 SOJO BORREGO, JOSE ANTONIO 4,1 3 4,1

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,5 10 12,5

ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3 2 3

ACPP022277 ENCISO CASABO, JULI 4 3 4

ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,9 2 1,9

ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 12,3 9 12,3

ACPP021896 OLLE SELGA, JAUME 7,9 6 7,9

ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 15,9 12 15,9

ACPP020529 PELL FERNANDEZ, FRANCESC XAVIER16,9 13 16,9
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ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 18,3 14 18
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ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 9,7 8 9,4

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 1,1 1 0,9

ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,6

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 9 7 8,8

ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 5,4 4 5,2

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,1 1 1

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 5,3 4 5,2

ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 10,3 8 10,2

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 4,1 3 4

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 1,9

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1 1 1

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,6 2 2,6

ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7 5 7

ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP030950 BALAGUER , JEAN-MICHEL 13,6 11 13,6

ACPP018674 SOJO BORREGO, JOSE ANTONIO 4,1 3 4,1

ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 1,9 2 1,9

ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 10,3 8 10,3

ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 8,8 7 8,8

ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3

ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)6 (+)6 (+)6

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,5 10 12,5

ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3 2 3

ACPP028677 MCKINLAY , STUART ROBERT 5 4 5

ACPP001997 REDEL ENRICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER0,6 1 0,6

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7

ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,7 7 8,7

ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 12,3 9 12,3

ACPP021896 OLLE SELGA, JAUME 7,9 6 7,9

ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 15,9 12 15,9

ACPP020529 PELL FERNANDEZ, FRANCESC XAVIER16,9 13 16,9

ACPP022277 ENCISO CASABO, JULI 4 3 4

ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,9 2 1,9
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